Pre
lim
ina
ry
dat
a
Features
Attractive, low-profile, surface-mount design that is only

EN 61000-3-3
FCC part 15 Class B
Product order codes
SMD1100-P4-8 PAL camera RS-422/485, 8mm lens
SMD1100-P4-6 PAL camera RS-422/485, 6mm lens
SMD1100-N4-8 NTSC camera RS-422/485, 8mm lens
SMD1100-N4-6 NTSC camera RS-422/485, 6mm lens
Accessory order codes
SMD1100-WMA Wall mount adapter
SMD1100-PMA Pendant mount adapter (1 metre)
SMD1100-PME Pendant extension (1.5 metre)
Snap-fix mounting plate
Seon™ is a trademark of Sensile Systems SA
Sensile® is a registered trademark of Sensile Systems SA
Camera selection guidelines
Field of view: SMD1100-Xa4-8 standard 8mm lens
Object distance Horizontal Vertical
(metres) (metres) (metres)
2 0.91 0.67
4 1.81 1.33